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ART
Brass Rubbing: London Brass Rubbing Centre, London, England
Winter Scene — Carpathian Wooden Church Framed Print

Summer Scene — Carpathian Wooden Church Framed Print

"Flowers in a Vase" Original Oil Painting (48" x 24") by the late J. Read of Potomac,
MD on adjustable aluminum artist's easel

Rydal Water, Near lvy Cottage, Westmoreland

Brothers Water from Kirkstone Foot, Westmoreland

Ennerdale Water, From How Hall, Cumberland (1833)

Peace — Hand Painted Water Color w/ Mat (10"x 42")

The New Opening to St. Martin’s Church From Pall Mall East (1830)
Gibside, County of Durham (1835)

St. Dunstan in the West, Fleet Street (1829)

Browness, From Belle Isle, Windermere (1835)

Temple Church London, England

Stonebridge

Manger

Vintage Elegantly Done Cross-Stitched "Girl on Steps" professionally framed 27" x
22"

Chartres, les Fusses Guillaume
Aylesford Church
A Pair of Scenes from France: Church of the Salute (1632) and Notre Dame (1932)

COLLECTIBLES

Greek Orthodox Silver-Plate Bow! w/ Busts of Apostles on Broad Rim (Benaki
Museum)

Grammar of the Church Slavonic Language (English Edition) and 16 Exclusive
Eastern European Designed Placemats

Hand-Made Cross of Jerusalem

Pysanky Egg #1 in Case

Pysanky Egg #2 in Case

Pysanky Egg #3 in Case

Vintage Russian Lacquer Hand Painted Trinket Box Signed
Green Depression Milk Glass Basket

Two Vintage Full Lead Crystal Gorham Eggs, Made in West Germany

Icon Collection: Hand Painted Icon Decorated with 22 Carat Gold by Maria Tsimboka

and three Icon Books (1 Hardback, 2 Paperback)

Ukrainian Collection: Books on Textiles, Recipes, Early Art w/ Ukrainian textile

$40.00
$175.00
$65.00

$365.00
$55.00
$55.00
$45.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$115.00
$90.00
$90.00

$70.00
$90.00
$110.00
$45.00

$105.00

$45.00
$50.00
$29.00
$29.00
$29.00
$65.00
$65.00
$40.00

$250.00
$65.00
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Why Ukraine Matters by Fazle Chowdhury $28.00
Russian Nesting Dolls $45.00
The White House Collection: Cookbook, Glass Bottle, Ornaments, The Living White

House Book $105.00
Steinbach Nutcracker S 1520 Troll Gingerbreadbaker $150.00
Hummel #600 We Wish You the Best Figurine $300.00
Top Gun Bomber Pilot Jacket $650.00
Wooden Cross $50.00
Icon of the Theotokos "Byelo-Zersk", St. Isaac of Syria Skete, Boscobel Wisconsin $65.00
New Martyr Elizabeth July 4th Troparion (Tone 4) Wooden Mounted Icon $52.00
Icon of St. Nicanor of the Seventy, St. Isaac of Syria Skete, Boscobel Wisconsin $46.00

STAR WARS COLLECTOR PLATES
Star Wars - The Hamilton Collection ,The Best of Both Worlds, The Episodes Plate

Collection Star Trek the Next Generation $50.00
Star Wars - The Hamilton Collection, Captain Jean-Luc Picard, The Star Trek Next

Generation $50.00
Star Wars - The Hamilton Collection, Captain Jean-Luc Picard, The Star Trek Next

Generation $50.00
Star Wars - The Hamilton Collection, Star Trek IV, Star Trek: The Movies $50.00
Star Wars - The Hamilton Collection,Spock from 25th Anniversary Commomorative

Collection w/COA $50.00
Star Wars - The Hamilton Collection, Kirk from 25th Anniversary Commomorative

Collection w/COA $50.00

ENTERTAINMENT/TRAVEL

Movie Night Basket $75.00
Nationals Fan Pack $75.00
Chincoteague Island Vacation Experience the Eastern Shore October 2023 (6

days/5 nights) or Early November 2023 (7 days/6 nights) $700.00
2-Night Deluxe Accommodations at the Edinburg Renaissance Bed & Breakfast

Edinburg, Virginia October 2023 $300.00
2-Night Deluxe Accommodations at the Edinburg Renaissance Bed & Breakfast

Edinburg, Virginia October 2023 $300.00
AUTOBAHN IN (speedway go cart amusement arcade) Manassas and Dulles

Locations Gift Card $50.00
AUTOBAHN IN (speedway go cart amusement arcade) Manassas and Dulles

Locations Gift Card $50.00
7 days/6 nights Stay at The Regal Vistas, Massanutten Resort, (4 Bedrooms, 2 1-car

garages) Massanutten, Virginia $2,400.00
7 days/6 nights Stay at The Regal Vistas, Massanutten Resort, (4 Bedrooms, 2 1-car

garages) Massanutten, Virginia $2,400.00
5 One-day Passes to a Fairfax County Rec Center $50.00
5 One-day Passes to a Fairfax County Rec Center $50.00
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FOOD AND DRINK

Cake Lovers Basket

Private Dinner for Four

The Tailgater: Wagon full of pizza gift cards, beer, snacks, coolers
Mexican Theme Basket

2 pounds of Assorted Butter Cookies From Veniero's in New York
Picnic in a Basket

Wines From Southern Europe, Expert Rating 90 or higher
Treat or Treat

Chocolate Lovers

White Wine Basket

Red Wine Basket

Coffee and Dessert

New Year's Eve

Oktoberfest 2023

Afternoon Tea

Quiet Saturday Night

Inner Loop Coffee

HOME

Pizzaiolo: The Smart Brushed Stainless Steel Pizza Oven
Vera Bradley Basket

Crystal Candlesticks

Royal Crown Derby Fine English Bone China

Car Care in a Bucket

Watching the Birds

Tapestry Woven Throw, Old Rugged Cross, 51" x 68"

Black Tole Tray 22" of Windsor Castle England, Repro Queen Mary Frogmore
House Collection, Large Black Tole Tray, The Royal Collection

The Wheel of the Year: Home Remedies and Seasonal Offerings
Dog Basket

Lenox Williamsburg Silverplated and Wood Bookshelf Photo Album
Haunted House Basket

Lenox Figurine Bearing Wondrous Gifts

Slate Lazy Susan Serving Set, $25 Wegmans Grocery Gift Card

$58.00
$250.00
$380.00
$238.00
$70.00
$80.00
$83.00
$83.00
$95.00
$97.00
$67.00
$115.00
$115.00
$100.00
$83.00
$90.00
$30.00

$1,000.00
$115.00
$53.00
$1,000.00
$99.00
$79.00
$49.00

$70.00
$215.00
$118.00
$40.00
$115.00
$50.00
$45.00
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Baby Basket
Pottery Barn Kids Red Mirror

Glass Dome Cake Plate

Vintage 1950's Jeannette Glass Sectioned Serving Tray Gold Trim Feather Pattern
Vintage Nescafe Coffee Carafe and Six Mugs with World Map Etching + Plus Bag of

Ground Coffee
Christmas

Cat Basket
Woodsy Christmas
Wooden Side Table

It's Time for Canning

Historic Charleston Reproduction: Mottahedeh, Vista Alegre Portugal, Soup Tureen,

Lid and Plate

Gardening

Washington Commanders Bundle
All Aboard

Thanksgiving Day Baking
Thanksgiving Day Baking

Vera Bradley Extra-Large Duffel
Hand-Carved Wooden Manger
Hand Turned Gold Cigar Hyrid Burl Buckeye/Silver Purple Click Pen
Glitz and Glimmer

Spa Basket

YOUTH

Collectible Hess Trucks (MIB)
Barbie's World

Love the Game

Filled Treasure Chest

Those Rainy Days

Firehouse

Teen Board Games

Colonial Williamsburg Dolls and Hat
Madame Alexander Dolls
Treat and Read on Halloween

Hungry Caterpillar Basket

$92.00
$200.00
$69.00
$40.00

$72.00
$71.00
$32.00
$76.00
$50.00
$99.00

$300.00
$67.00
$165.00
$110.00
$90.00
$115.00
$80.00
$75.00
$30.00
$66.00
$112.00

$140.00
$60.00
$44.00
$110.00
$115.00
$50.00

$80.00
$160.00

$70.00
$25.00
$48.00



Slavic American Festival 2023

Silent Auction Offerings

Z-118
Z-119
Z-120
Z-121
Z-122
Z-123
Z-124
Z-125
Z-126
Z-127
Z-128
Z-129
Z-130
Z-131
Z-132
Z-133
Z-134
Z-135
Z-136
Z-137
Z-138
Z-139
Z-140
Z-145
Z-146
Z-147
Z-148
Z-149

ZIP (GIFT) CARDS

Lowe's

Outback Steakhouse

Longhorn Steakhouse, Olive Garden (Darden Restaurant Group)
Great American Restaurants (Arties, Sweetwater Tavern, Mikes, etc.)
Great American Restaurants (Arties, Sweetwater Tavern, Mikes, etc.)
Great American Restaurants (Arties, Sweetwater Tavern, Mikes, etc.)
Starbucks $15 and Panera Bread $15

Target

Pot Belly Sandwiches

Pot Belly Sandwiches

Jersey Mikes

Starbucks

Subway

Cold Stone

Red Lobster

Red Lobster

Chick-fil-A

Chick-fil-A

Chick-fil-A

Bonefish Girill

Longhorn Steakhouse, Olive Garden (Darden Restaurant Group)
Longhorn Steakhouse, Olive Garden (Darden Restaurant Group)
Texas de Brazil

Texas de Brazil

Chuckie Cheese

Chuckie Cheese

Cheesecake Factory

Cheesecake Factory

$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$30.00
$30.00
$25.00
$25.00
$30.00
$50.00
$30.00
$30.00
$25.00
$50.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$25.00
$25.00
$50.00
$25.00
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All descriptions and set values stated in this document are presented to the best of our
research or donor documentation. Item(s) may be deleted from the above listing prior to the
opening of the auction, if needed. Please note: Some items have specific reserves on them.

Starting Bids:

Item Value

$30 and Below $15.00
$31 - $55 $15.00
$56- $110 $20.00
$111-$160 $30.00
$161 - $200 $35.00
$201-$325 $50.00
$326 - $500 $100.00
$501.00 — and above $200.00

Min. Bid Increments:

Item Value

$30 and Below $5.00
$31 - S55 $10.00
$56- $110 $15.00
$111- 5160 $20.00
$161 - $200 $30.00
$201-$325 $50.00
$326 - $500 $75.00
$501.00 — and above $100.00

2023 Silent Auction will have staggered group closings.

4:00 pm Youth

4:15 pm Collectibles

4:30 pm Food and Drink

4:45 pm Home, Entertainment/Travel

This year we have a goal of $10,000. Please help the silent auction team meet our parish
contribution goal. We encourage you to use the BUY NOW option. Thank you.
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Reminders:

-No food or drink in silent auction area.

-You must be 18 to place a bid on any item.

-You must be 21 years and older to bid on silent auction bid items containing a beer or wine product.
-If you accidently soil, damage or break an item, you will be liable for the buy-now price of the item(s).
-If you elect, the “Buy Now” purchase price, the item is immediately considered purchased and will be
taken off the table and stricken from the catalog.

-The silent auction management team will only honor appropriate bid increment bids.

-In the event that you are not present at the close of the auction, an auction team member will call
within 1-3 hours after the close of the auction. So please leave a phone number where you can be easily
reached. We appreciate you including your email address.

-ltems must be paid for and picked up at the parish within 48 hours of purchase; a 5% holding charge
will be assessed on each item remaining.

Thank you for participating in the 2023 Slavic American Festival Silent Auction and thank you to all our
generous donors.




